

## **Spartan Volunteer Service Awards**

A Presidential Recognition

Friday, January 22, 2021 9:00 a.m. via Zoom

Please join the Center for Community Engaged Learning as we celebrate our students and their accomplishment of earning the Spartan Volunteer Service Award!

The event will feature remarks from President Samuel L. Stanley, Jr. and other special guest speakers honoring our MSU students and their commitment to volunteer service.

Register to attend below:

**Awards Webinar Registration** 

Awards Program Schedule

Welcome & Introductions with K.C. Keyton

Program Manager, MSU Center for Community Engaged Learning

Remarks from Renee Brown

Director, MSU Center for Community Engaged Learning

Remarks from Dr. Samuel L. Stanley, Jr.

President, Michigan State University

Remarks from Ph.D. candidate Leigh Anne Tiffany

Featured Student Speaker

Remarks from Erika Shiino

Featured Student Speaker

Remarks from Sophie Morin

AmeriCorps Vista Member, Center for Community Engaged Learning

Presentation in Recognition of

2020 Spartan Volunteer Service Award recipients

**Upcoming Events and Closing Remarks** 

